
11/09/24 FT - NIMBUS1109015 - 50100440048172 - 0000000770083637 11/09/24 18,172.00 10,712,329.43

MAHAMMAD SAHINSHA

11/09/24 FT - NIMBUS1109015 - 50100674417819 - 0000000770083647 11/09/24 10,322.00 10,702,007.43

SUKDEB PRADHAN

11/09/24 FT - N11090002 - 50100652060061 - SONU 0000000769923697 11/09/24 6,680.00 10,695,327.43

11/09/24 FT - N11090002 - 50100313477219 - SINT 0000000769923702 11/09/24 19,415.00 10,675,912.43

U SHARMA

11/09/24 FT - N11090002 - 50100634573862 - SAUR 0000000769923703 11/09/24 19,415.00 10,656,497.43

ABH

11/09/24 FT - N11090002 - 50100629246175 - SAND 0000000769923764 11/09/24 609.00 10,655,888.43

EEP KUMAR

11/09/24 FT - N11090002 - 50100415340119 - SHAN 0000000769923778 11/09/24 734.00 10,655,154.43

I KUMAR

11/09/24 FT - N11090002 - 50100342873035 - GIRJ 0000000769923800 11/09/24 16,564.00 10,638,590.43

ESH KUMAR

11/09/24 FT - N11090002 - 50100688248171 - MOHI 0000000769923802 11/09/24 18,319.00 10,620,271.43

T CHAUDHARY

11/09/24 FT - N11090002 - 50100610158554 - GEET 0000000769923804 11/09/24 8,887.00 10,611,384.43

A

11/09/24 FT - N11090002 - 50100669797608 - RAHU 0000000769923806 11/09/24 17,129.00 10,594,255.43

L KUMAR

11/09/24 FT - N11090002 - 50100283224252 - DHAR 0000000769923827 11/09/24 24,082.00 10,570,173.43

MENDRA SINGH

11/09/24 FT - N11090002 - 50100500477609 - DEEP 0000000769923834 11/09/24 3,677.00 10,566,496.43

AK KUMAR

11/09/24 FT - NIMBUS1109015 - 50100548334910 - 0000000770083651 11/09/24 24,891.00 10,541,605.43

AMIT YADAV

11/09/24 FT - NIMBUS1109015 - 50100669177918 - 0000000770083652 11/09/24 19,389.00 10,522,216.43

MOHIT

11/09/24 FT - NIMBUS1109015 - 50100567280043 - 0000000770083653 11/09/24 21,626.00 10,500,590.43

PRAMOD KUMAR

11/09/24 NEFT - INDB0000396 - NIMBUS1109015 - 10 N255243262539448 11/09/24 13,358.00 10,487,232.43

Page No .: 80 Statement of account

M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD

H-305,SUSHANT

SHOPPING ARCADE

,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1

GURGAON 122009

HARYANA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 10/09/2024 To : 11/09/2024

Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
Address : A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1 ,

City : GURGAON
State : HARYANA
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 100008 Currency : INR
Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
Cust ID : 34032004
Account No : 00442320003257 INFINITI
A/C Open Date : 11/11/2009
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code : 44 Product Code : 232

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013
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